The Children's Hospital of Philadelphia Research Institute

Grantor:
Investigator:
Project Period:

Grant Title:

Chop Activity Number:

Salaries

Fringe Benefits
Supplies
Travel

Miscelianeous Other

Total Direct Costs
Indirect Costs

Total Costs

Report of Expenditures

For the Period 1/1/10 - 6/30/10

OSCAR MAYER FOUNDATION

Dr. BERNBAUM, Judith

1110 - 12131110

NEONATAL FOLLOW-UP:EARLY IDENTIFICATION OF AUTISM

Expenses
at 6/30/10

27300-4248621210
Budget
$ 38,750.14
10,789.86
897.01
$ 50,437.01
$ 50,437.01

$ 21,041.47

5,249.43

45.00

$ 26,335.90

Remaining
Balance

Zzﬁm @é@

$ 26,335.90

$ 17,708.67

5,540.43

(45.00)

897.01

$ 24,101.11

ethann Kurek

ASS|stant Director, Research Finance

24,101.11




