## The Children's Hospital of Philadelphia Research Institute

## Report of Expenditures

## For the Period 1/1/10 - 6/30/10

**Grantor:** 

OSCAR MAYER FOUNDATION

Investigator:

Dr. BERNBAUM, Judith

Project Period:

1/1/10 - 12/31/10

**Grant Title:** 

NEONATAL FOLLOW-UP: EARLY IDENTIFICATION OF AUTISM

**Chop Activity Number: 27300-4248621210** 

	Budget		Expenses at 6/30/10	Remaining Balance	
Salaries	\$	38,750.14	\$ 21,041.47	\$	17,708.67
Fringe Benefits		10,789.86	5,249.43		5,540.43
Supplies		-	-		-
Travel		-	45.00		(45.00)
Miscellaneous Other		897.01	-		897.01
Total Direct Costs	\$	50,437.01	\$ 26,335.90	\$	24,101.11
Indirect Costs					-
Total Costs	\$	50,437.01	\$ 26,335.90		24,101.11

Assistant Director, Research Finance